BRREN-SHRBEGE
BREREEE

BPREE

2,000,000

ki HER
2019/9/20
2019/9/20
2019/9/20
2019/9/20
2019/9/20
2019/10/3
2019/10/3
2019/10/3
2019/10/3
2019/10/3
2019/10/3
2019/10/3
2019/10/3
2019/10/3
2019/10/3
2019/10/17
2019/10/25
2019/10/28
2019/11/12
2019/11/12
2019/11/27
2019112117
201912117
2019/12/19
2019/12/19
2019/12/19
2020/1/3
2020/3/30
2020/4/8
2020/8/19
2020/9/30
2020/10/6
2020/11/11
2020/11/11

BIRREN-SEENEE
BEREREEE

AR

2,500,000

B8
2019/12/19
2019/12/19
2019/12/26
2020/6/18
2020/11/18
2020/11/11
2020/12/8

1,822,619
e
PU1909W007
PU1909W008
PU1909W009
PU1909W009
PU1909W009
PU1909WS04
PU1909WS04
PU1909WS04
PU1909WS04
PU1909WS04
PU1909WS04
PU1909WS04
PU1909WS04
PU1909WS04
PU1909WS04
PU1910W010
PU1910W019
PU1910W021
PU1911W003
PU1911W006
PU1911W017
PU1912W002
PU1912W003
PU1912W009
PU1912W010
PU1912W013
PU1912WS03
PU2003W009
PU2004W001
3300000025
3300000042
3300000045
3300000062
3300000063

1,464,496
EEL A
PU1912W008
PU1912W013
PU1912W023
3300000011
3300000065
3300000063
3300000075

MEST - #5575 8

BIEEEE

670,000

i HER
2019/10/3
2019/10/17
2019/10/25
2019/12/19
2019/12/19
2019/12/26
2019/12/26
2020/2/20
2020/2/20
2020/6/18
2020/7/2
2020/11/18
2020/12/21

BERER

| BEEE

2208

BREMAEE

207,883
BERS
PU1909WS04
PU1910W005
PU1910W016
PU1912W006
PU1912W020
PU1912W036
PU1912W036
PU2002W011
PU2002W012
3300000013
6200000007
3300000068
3300000082

$ 3,494,998

$ 21,730

¥ T08436878211%)
| 108/08/0754; 109/07/31

T 08108107 & 109/12/31 11
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(B EEREHREES L - EEMEMBEXY - BRRESZL)

(519 8590 $21,730)

AT E-EREFHEE201
RABETEI-NEERE-2019F3-
RPET B NEERE2019%3-6 8
RABETEI- T LM
REBETEI-NEERE201957-8A
EIP-REBELERE
EIP-REBEDER
EIP-RBE LD ERETE-FEAR
EIP-REBE > FREE-FTREE
EIP-REBELERENE-FTEE
EIP-RBEL>ERENE-BEHE
EIP-RBBLERENE-HEHE
EIP-RBB > FRETE
EIP-RBBEDER
EIP-RBSLERENE- B+
fRPETB-BRARELN
{RABET&I-BRRE
TRABETEI-FRREHNE
REBETEI-BRRE
RPETE-BERETFNER-
REPEHE-B48 2 R-HATRE
TRpETBI-8E R 2RE
RABETE-FRAREN &
RWPETE-NEER
RAPETEI-2019F9-12B ARE
R E-ZERETFNER
BEARREN BER

REFTE-NEEE-LEREEMER

RGBT E-NEEEISE

REBER-NEEELERNE-RAKIE
RPER-AREERRERES(RLEES)
R RE-BRZR3-6 APISRBMNE
RAPER-ZRIR-12ABRBEREMNE
RBBRE-PNEEE2-RALEREME

FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
79000

79000

90010

90010

90010

90010

90010

RS > FRREFTE-Remote Tow
RS > F R El-Remote Tow
REBE D> FEREFTE-Remote Tow
REBE D FE R EETE-Remote Tow
RBE L FEEFTE-Remote Tow
RSB > FEREFTE-Remote Tow
RS 2> FEEFTE]-Remote Tow
RS 2> EREFTE]-Remote Tow
R E D FEEFHE]-Remote Tow
R E P FER5TE-Remote Tow
R E 2> FEEFHE]-Remote Tow
RS L ERREHE-Remote Tow
RS D> F i EFHEl-Remote Tow
REBE > FERRETE-Remote Tow
R#E D> FERETE-Remote Tow
RS 2> FREF2E]-Remote Tow
RS D> FREFTE-Remote Tow
REBE D> FREFTE-Remote Tow
RS> FEREFHE-Remote Tow
RS > F B E]-Remote Tow
RABE D> FEREFTE-Remote Tow
RS> F R E-Remote Tow
RBE D> FREFTE-Remote Tow
R#FE > FEREFHE]-Remote Tow
RS L FERRETE-Remote Tow
RS> FRETE-Remote Tow
RS D FEETE-Remote Tow
R#PE 2 FEEFHE]-Remote Tow
RS D> F R El-Remote Tow
R E D F R R El-Remote Tow
REBE D> EREETE-Remote Tow
REBE L FEEFTE-Remote Tow
RS L F R EFHEI-Remote Tow
REE D FEEFTE-Remote Tow

(BEERRELMESZE - #EIIRERSZL - EEMERBIEH)

REPETE-EEEE T 5RME
REPFTE-BEF- R TYLE
fR485T81-2019/11~2020/05 BE

R E- MO EFRESHE7OEXFER
RABETE-SER-128 BE L FFHES.0
RABBER-PEEE-12ALERBNE

REPBR-AREE1-9ARER

FD_010
FD_010
FD_010
90010
90010
90010
90010

R85 D F 8 R El-Remote Tow
R E D FE 8 R 5 El-Remote Tow
RBE L FEEFTE-Remote Tow
RS L FERFHEl-Remote Tow
RS D F R El-Remote Tow
R E L EEFTE-Remote Tow
RBE L FEREFTE-Remote Tow

(BRAXERRE - SRNHFIREE - REEGEEHE - THRERF - EERRRF)

EIP-ERi5-hEBE+HEEE
ERB-FREREBFORER
ERB-HETREN.
ERB-BEREERBREER
ERB-EXNGEERE
ERIB-BEXNGTE
ERB-BEXRFES
ERB-RETEHER
ERB-MERTETER

ERESENE-BERS I BYREER
ERBENGERDYTLREER- TRBEHER)

THI-TEERA IR
ERIB-FHERFIRE

B 3,473,268 (513$3,472,999+F! £ $17+$92+$160)

FD_014
FD_014
FD_014
FD_014
FD_014
FD_014
FD_014
79000
79000
90010
90010
90010
90010

Z#18-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E $&18-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E 82 18-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E §&18-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E$818-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E$18-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E4$218-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
ZE$348-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E#218-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E$848-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E $818-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E§815-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:
E 8 18-Carrefour Petty Cash Don:

Eo]
71,805
36,000
32,360

3,762
22,100
742
2,222
1,800
5,059
700
415
272
1,415
96

330
3,500
14,000
896
27,000
3,155

161,520
50,000
28,140
50,000

515,620

200,000

9,000
30,000
71,550

9,000
26,500

160,280

159,800

123,580

£
59,286
350,000
400,000
24,000
200,000
138,870
292,340

Ea]
150
12,285
1,890
110,250
5,941
12,978
2,226
8,500
19,500
18,000
13,000
3,000
163
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61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
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61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
61540610
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61540610
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61540610
61540610
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61540610
61540610
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61540610
61540610
61540610
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FHEESSEEN)
EBHEESSERNB)
EDBESETER)
EHEESSTEN)
EDBESEERR)
EBHEESETER)
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EBHEETSTER)
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EHEESEEEN)
EHEESTESFEER)
EHEESSTER)
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EHEESESFRER)
EHEESESEEN)
EBEETEFTER)
EDEESSERR)
EHBRESEERN)
EHEESEERN)
EBHEESSTRN)
EHBRESEERN)
EBEESSTEN)
EBHEESETER)
EDHBRESETER)
EDEESTETER)
EDHRESETER)
EDEESETEN)
EHEESSERN)
EDEETSTRR)
EHBEESSTEEN)
EBHEEZSFEER)
FHEETSTER)

o~ o~ o~ o~

EHEEZSTER)
EDHEBESEEHN)
EHBEESEERER)
EBHEEZETER)
EBHEESSTER)
EBHEESZESTRER)
EBHEESETRER)

EBHEESTEFTER)
EHBRESEERER)
EBHEEZEFTER)
EDHRESETER)
EBHEESSERR)
EBHEESEFER)
EBHEESESEER)
EHBRESEERER)
EHBESEETRB)
EBHEEZESTER)
EBHEEZEFER)
EBEESSFTER)
EBHEEZEFTER)
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